Page 1 of 3
Rev. LBW_081825
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
LED UTILITY WRAP LUMINAIRE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
The Alphalite LBW Series Utility Wrap Luminaire provides high light

LBW-4L(40S)/835
LBW-4L(40S)/840
ORDERING INFORMATION
Sample Number: LBW-4L(40S)/840
Series
LBW - LED Utility
Wrap Luminaire
2 - 2’
4 - 4’
8 - 80+ CRI
(Blank) - 0-10V Continuous
Dimming
35 - 3500K
40 - 4000K
50 - 5000K
PIR - On/off PIR High Bay motion sensor
PIRD - On/off PIR High Bay motion and daylight sensor
MMS - Integrated step dimming microwave motion sensor with sync function
DMMSDL - Step dimming microwave motion sensor and
daylight harvesting
DL - Integrated daylight harvesting
SMC - Smart Control System
OS - Step dimming PIR motion sensor and daylight sensor.
(Requires OS-618-RC101 Sensor Configuration Tool.
Not included)
ACC – 1/16 Air Craft Cable 120”
toggle kit(set of 2)
CT - Cold temperature driver,
-40oF-131oF( -40oC-55oC )
(Blank) - 120V-277V
C - 120V-347V
Lumen Package CRI CCT
Accessories
Control Option
Emergency Backup Assembly in USADriver Option
Input Voltage
Dimming
Form Factor
BAA - Assembly in USA(Lumen will maintain over the 90-minute duration)
EM700 - 700lm
EM1400 - 1400lm
EM2000 - 2000lm
PROJECT
TYPE
ITEM NO.
NOTE
DATE
2’                             4’
2L(25S)                  4VL(22S)                4L(40S)
-25W, 3250lm         -22W, 2860lm          -40W, 5200lm
Page 2 of 3
Rev. LBW_081825
11920 Altamar Place, Santa Fe Springs, CA 90670
Tel: 888.287.9228  |  Fax: 888.258.9183  |  support@alphalite.com  |  www.alphalite.com
PERFORMANCE
SUMMARY ENERGY PERFORMANCE DATA
DIMENSION
PHYSICAL PARAMETERS
LBW Series
47.7” (1211.8mm)
2.8” (71mm)
Input Voltage 120V-277V
Input Power See energy data for details
Power Factor > 0.9
THD (Max.) 20%
Efficacy > 129 LPW
Delivered Lumens See energy data for details
Controls/ Dimming Full Range 0-10V dimming standard
Dimming Range 0-10V Continuous (10-100%)
CRI > 80
CCT 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
Operating Temp. -4oF~133oF (-20oC~55oC)
Rated Life 70,000 hours